1
THE UNIVERSAL ASPIRATION TO LIVE BESIDE WATER HAS INSPIRED AND
SHAPED MANY OF THE WORLD’S GREATEST CITIES AND THEIR CULTURE.
F LOO R P L A N S
32
APT LEVEL BEDROOMS BALCONY/TERRACE INTERNAL APARTMENT AREA PAGE
NO. GARDEN SQ FT SQM NO.
CLAYDON HOUSE

W – Wardrobe
WH – Water Heater
APARTMENT NUMBERING SYSTEM
4 5
CLAYDON HOUSE
N
APARTMENT B12, B22, B32
2 BEDROOM
Floor plans shown are for approximate measurements only. Exact layout and sizes may vary.
First floor B12
Living/Kitchen 28'9" x 23'1" (8.7m x 7.0m)
Master Bedroom 13'7" x 12'6" (4.1m x 3.8m)
Bedroom 2 11'1" x 11'1" (3.4m x 3.4m)
APARTMENT AREA 1268 sq ft (117.8 sq m)
Balcony 93 sq ft (8.6 sq m)
Terrace 197 sq ft (18.3 sq m)
TOTAL AREA (B12) 1558 sq ft (144.7 sq m)
Second floor B22
Third floor B32
Living/Kitchen 28'9" x 23'1" (8.7m x 7.0m)
Master Bedroom 13'7" x 12'6" (4.1m x 3.8m)
Bedroom 2 11'1" x 11'1" (3.4m x 3.4m)
APARTMENT AREA 1268 sq ft (117.8 sq m)
Balcony 93 sq ft (8.6 sq m)
TOTAL AREA (B22/B32) 1361 sq ft (126.4 sq m)
B12
KITCHEN
LIVINGDINING
HALL
W
W
W
W
W
MASTER BEDROOM BEDROOM 2
EN-SUITE
EN-SUITE
WD
WH
TERRACE
BALCONY
B
R
IV
E
R
T
H
A
M
E
S
NOTE: Terrace and opening doors on first floor only.
Apartment number
Floor level
Entrance point
LEGEND
WM – Washing Machine
W – Wardrobe
WH – Water Heater
APARTMENT NUMBERING SYSTEM
CLAYDON HOUSE
N
APARTMENT C12, C22, C32
2 BEDROOM
Floor plans shown are for approximate measurements only. Exact layout and sizes may vary.
First floor C12
Living/Kitchen 22'3" x 20'7" (6.8m x 6.2m)
Master Bedroom 15'6" x 14'9" (4.7m x 4.5m)
Bedroom 2 10' x 9'2" (3.0m x 2.8m)
APARTMENT AREA 944 sq ft (87.7 sq m)
Balcony 71 sq ft (6.6 sq m)
Terrace 170 sq ft (15.8 sq m)
TOTAL AREA (C12) 1185 sq ft (110.1 sq m)
Second floor C22
Third floor C32
Living/Kitchen 22'3" x 20'7" (6.8m x 6.2m)
Master Bedroom 15'6" x 14'9" (4.7m x 4.5m)
Bedroom 2 10' x 9'2" (3.0m x 2.8m)
APARTMENT AREA 944 sq ft (87.7 sq m)
Balcony 71 sq ft (6.6 sq m)
TOTAL AREA (C22/C32) 1015 sq ft (94.3 sq m)
C12
LIVING DINING
KITCHEN
BEDROOM 2
MASTER BEDROOM
W W
W
W
EN-SUITE
WD WH
BALCONY
TERRACE
C
R
IV
E
R
T
H
A
M
E
S
NOTE: Terrace and opening doors on first floor only.
Apartment number
Floor level
Entrance point
LEGEND
WM – Washing Machine
W – Wardrobe
WH – Water Heater
APARTMENT NUMBERING SYSTEM
6 7
CLAYDON HOUSE
N
APARTMENT C11, C21, C31
2 BEDROOM
Floor plans shown are for approximate measurements only. Exact layout and sizes may vary.
First floor C11
Living/Kitchen 26'5" x 20'6" (8.0m x 6.2m)
Master Bedroom 16'3" x 11'3" (4.9m x 3.4m)
Bedroom 2 12'9" x 11'2" (3.8m x 3.4m)
APARTMENT AREA 1071 sq ft (99.5 sq m)
Balcony 71 sq ft (6.6 sq m)
Terrace 197 sq ft (18.3 sq m)
TOTAL AREA (C11) 1339 sq ft (124.4 sq m)
Second floor C21
Third floor C31
Living/Kitchen 26'5" x 20'6" (8.0m x 6.2m)
Master Bedroom 16'3" x 11'3" (4.9m x 3.4m)
Bedroom 2 12'9" x 11'2" (3.8m x 3.4m)
APARTMENT AREA 1071 sq ft (99.5 sq m)
Balcony 71 sq ft (6.6 sq m)
TOTAL AREA (C21/C31) 1142 sq ft (106.1 sq m)
C11
DINING LIVING
KITCHEN
HALL
WD
WH
BEDROOM 2 MASTER BEDROOM
EN-SUITE
TERRACE
BALCONY
WW
W
W
C
NOTE: Terrace and opening doors on first floor only.
Apartment number
Floor level
Entrance point
LEGEND
WM – Washing Machine
W – Wardrobe
WH – Water Heater
APARTMENT NUMBERING SYSTEM
R
IV
E
R
T
H
A
M
E
S
CLAYDON HOUSE
N
APARTMENT CG1
3 BEDROOM
Apartment number
Floor level
Entrance point
LEGEND
TD – Tumble Dryer
WM – Washing Machine
W – Wardrobe
WH – Water Heater
APARTMENT NUMBERING SYSTEM
Floor plans shown are for approximate measurements only. Exact layout and sizes may vary.

W – Wardrobe
WH – Water Heater
APARTMENT NUMBERING SYSTEM
Floor plans shown are for approximate measurements only. Exact layout and sizes may vary.
A12
BALCONY
TERRACE
**
LIVING DINING
K
IT
C
H
E
N
HALL
W
W
W W W
W W
BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 3BEDROOM 4MASTER BEDROOM
EN-SUITE
EN-SUITE
EN-SUITE
EN-SUITE
WHWM
TD
A
R
IV
E
R
T
H
A
M
E
S
APARTMENT A12, A22, A32
4 BEDROOM
First floor A12
Living/Kitchen 45'4" x 20'3" (13.8m x 6.2m)
Master Bedroom 12'10" x 11'5" (3.9m x 3.4m)
Bedroom 2 13'10" x 11'10" (4.2m x 3.6m)
Bedroom 3 10'10" x 10'6" (3.3m x 3.2m)
Bedroom 4 10'10" x 10'4" (3.3m x 3.1m)
APARTMENT AREA 2174 sq ft (202.0 sq m)
Balcony 144 sq ft (13.4 sq m)
Terrace 309 sq ft (28.7 sq m)
TOTAL AREA 2627 sq ft (244.1 sq m)
Second floor A22
Third floor A32
Living/Kitchen 45'4" x 20'3" (13.8m x 6.2m)
Master Bedroom 12'10" x 11'5" (3.9m x 3.4m)
Bedroom 2 13'10" x 11'10" (4.2m x 3.6m)
Bedroom 3 10'10" x 10'6" (3.3m x 3.2m)
Bedroom 4 10'10" x 10'4" (3.3m x 3.1m)
APARTMENT AREA 2174 sq ft (202.0 sq m)
Balcony 144 sq ft (13.4 sq m)
TOTAL AREA (A22/A32) 2318 sq ft (215.4 sq m)
NOTE: Terrace and opening doors on first floor only.
* Part obscured glass covered by feature Limestone banding to all levels. Further details available on request.
10 11
LIVING
KITCHEN
DINING
HALL
BEDROOM 3BEDROOM 4BEDROOM 2
W
WW
W W
W
W

W – Wardrobe
WH – Water Heater
APARTMENT NUMBERING SYSTEM
A42
Floor plans shown are for approximate measurements only. Exact layout and sizes may vary.
CLAYDON HOUSE
N
Apartment number
Floor level
Entrance point
LEGEND
TD – Tumble Dryer
WM – Washing Machine
W – Wardrobe
WH – Water Heater
APARTMENT NUMBERING SYSTEM
First floor B11
Living/Kitchen 33'11" x 20'1" (10.3m x 6.1m)
Master Bedroom 15'11" x 11'2" (4.8m x 3.4m)
Bedroom 2 14'5" x 11'2" (4.4m x 3.4m)
Bedroom 3 11'11" x 10'2" (3.6m x 3.1m)
Bedroom 4 11'5" x 9'9" (3.4m x 2.9m)
APARTMENT AREA 1845 sq ft (171.4 sq m)
Balcony 93 sq ft (8.6 sq m)
Terrace 405 sq ft (37.6 sq m)
TOTAL AREA (B11) 2343 sq ft (217.6 sq m)
Second floor B21
Third floor B31
Living/Kitchen 33'11" x 20'1" (10.3m x 6.1m)
Master Bedroom 15'11" x 11'2" (4.8m x 3.4m)
Bedroom 2 14'5" x 11'2" (4.4m x 3.4m)
Bedroom 3 11'11" x 10'2" (3.6m x 3.1m)
Bedroom 4 11'5" x 9'9" (3.4m x 2.9m)
APARTMENT AREA 1845 sq ft (171.4 sq m)
Balcony 93 sq ft (8.6 sq m)
TOTAL AREA (B21/B31) 1938 sq ft (180.0 sq m)
B11
W
W
W
W
W
STORE
ST
O
R
E
W
WM
TD
WH
W
W
HALL
K
IT
C
H
E
N
LIVINGDINING
EN-SUITE
EN-SUITE
BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 3
BEDROOM 4
MASTER BEDROOM
TERRACE
BALCONY
B
R
IV
E
R
T
H
A
M
E
S
APARTMENT B11, B21, B31
4 BEDROOM
NOTE: Terrace and opening doors on first floor only.
14 15
CLAYDON HOUSE
N
APARTMENT BG2